
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 4

4001 Moet Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4002 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4003 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4004 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 14

8001 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSun  

8002 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

8003 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8004 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8005 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  Sun  

8006 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  

8007 Daisy Papillon sharon MinervaSat  Sun  

8008 Sailor Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

8009 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  Sun  

8010 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

8011 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  

8012 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

8013 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Sun  

8014 Shooter Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 15

12001 Baby Miniature American Shepherd Lisa WilsonSat  Sun  

12002 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

12003 Loki Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

12004 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12005 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  

12006 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

12007 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSun  

12008 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12009 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent TsurumaruSat  Sun  

12010 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12011 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  Sun  

12012 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12013 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12015 TOBY Miniature American Shepherd Lisa WilsonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 32

16001 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16002 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16003 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSat  Sun  

16004 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  



16005 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

16006 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSat  Sun  

16007 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  Sun  

16008 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSat  Sun  

16009 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  Sun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16011 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSat  Sun  

16012 Wren Labrador Retriever Diane Legere-JumpSat  Sun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16014 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16015 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  

16016 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16018 Roxy Australian Shepherd Diane PaulSat  Sun  

16019 Salty Shetland Sheepdog Tommy SuttleSat  

16020 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

16021 Prize Border Collie Kate MoureauxSat  Sun  

16022 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  Sun  

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16024 Jaxson Poodle Barbara MuskinSun  

16025 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

16026 Trix Border Collie Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

16027 Tika Miniature American Shepherd KC CooperSat  Sun  

16028 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16029 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16031 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16044 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSun  

20  inch jump height 39

20001 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

20002 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20003 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20004 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20005 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20006 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20007 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

20008 True Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

20009 Twistie Border Collie Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

20010 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20011 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Sun  

20012 Birdie Border Collie Sophie JanavsSat  Sun  

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20014 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  

20015 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20016 Ash Field Spaniel JoAnn BorchardSat  

20017 Graphic Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Sun  

20018 Bravo Australian Shepherd Marilyn BennettSun  



20019 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20020 Flower Poodle Jane BarackSat  

20021 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Sun  

20022 Koda Australian Shepherd Alex UhlSat  Sun  

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

20024 Pup Border Collie David JeffersSat  Sun  

20025 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20027 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  

20028 Stash Border Collie Stacey FleischerSat  Sun  

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

20030 Trace Labrador Retriever Jeff JunpSat  Sun  

20031 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

20032 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20033 Cashel Border Collie Lilyan CarewSun  

20034 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSun  

20035 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  Sun  

20036 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

20037 Clara Irish Water Spaniel Sally LewisSat  Sun  

20038 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20039 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20040 Tobin Barbet Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 8

24001 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24002 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  Sun  

24003 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

24004 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSun  

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  

24008 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

12  inch jump height 1

12016 Bentley Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Louis HirschSat  

16  inch jump height 3

16033 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSat  Sun  

16034 Tag Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSat  Sun  

16035 Tassie Golden Retriever Kris Donna MackSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 3

20041 Dexi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20042 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSat  

20043 Fred Border Collie Kelly CannavanSat  

24  inch jump height 1

24009 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 2

8015 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8016 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSun  

12  inch jump height 6

12017 Blue Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12018 Wiggles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Louis HirschSat  

12019 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSun  

12020 Eliot Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSun  

12021 Matthew Cocker Spaniel Braydon WaitersSun  

12022 Levi Cocker Spaniel Braydon WaitersSun  

16  inch jump height 9

16036 Reba Australian Shepherd Cathie FallerSat  Sun  

16037 Zelle Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16038 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParkjsSat  Sun  

16039 Luna Border Collie Kim AllredSat  Sun  

16040 Wyatt Border Collie Nancy SoysterSat  Sun  

16041 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

16042 Buzz Keeshond Edward  TylerSat  Sun  

16043 Pixey Golden Retriever willis cameronSat  

16044 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

20  inch jump height 9

20044 Morrison Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

20045 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20046 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

20047 Triple Play Australian Shepherd Sandra NorrisSat  

20048 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20049 Jedi Border Collie Kathleen BaushkeSat  Sun  

20050 Miss Ally Love Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Sun  

20051 Prim Border Collie Nancy SoysterSun  

20052 Aretha Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2

24010 Bentley Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

24011 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 4
4001 Moet Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4002 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4003 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4004 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 14
8001 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSun  

8002 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

8003 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8004 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8005 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  Sun  

8006 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  

8007 Daisy Papillon sharon MinervaSat  Sun  

8008 Sailor Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

8009 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  Sun  

8010 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

8011 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  

8012 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

8013 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Sun  

8014 Shooter Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 13
12001 Baby Miniature American Shepherd Lisa WilsonSat  Sun  

12002 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

12004 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12005 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  

12006 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

12007 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSun  

12008 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12010 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12011 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  Sun  

12012 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12013 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12015 TOBY Miniature American Shepherd Lisa WilsonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 31
16001 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16002 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16003 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSat  Sun  

16004 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  

16005 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

16006 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSat  Sun  

16007 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  Sun  



16008 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSat  Sun  

16009 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  Sun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16011 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSat  Sun  

16012 Wren Labrador Retriever Diane Legere-JumpSat  Sun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16014 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16015 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  

16016 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16018 Roxy Australian Shepherd Diane PaulSat  Sun  

16019 Salty Shetland Sheepdog Tommy SuttleSat  

16020 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

16021 Prize Border Collie Kate MoureauxSat  Sun  

16022 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  Sun  

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16024 Jaxson Poodle Barbara MuskinSun  

16025 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

16026 Trix Border Collie Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

16028 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16029 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16031 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16044 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSun  

20  inch jump height 41
20001 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

20002 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20003 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20004 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20005 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20006 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20007 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

20008 True Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

20009 Twistie Border Collie Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

20010 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20011 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Sun  

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20014 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  

20015 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20016 Ash Field Spaniel JoAnn BorchardSat  

20017 Graphic Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Sun  

20018 Bravo Australian Shepherd Marilyn BennettSun  

20019 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20020 Flower Poodle Jane BarackSat  

20021 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Sun  

20022 Koda Australian Shepherd Alex UhlSat  Sun  

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  



20024 Pup Border Collie David JeffersSat  Sun  

20025 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20027 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  

20028 Stash Border Collie Stacey FleischerSat  Sun  

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

20030 Trace Labrador Retriever Jeff JunpSat  Sun  

20031 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

20032 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20033 Cashel Border Collie Lilyan CarewSun  

20034 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSun  

20035 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  Sun  

20036 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

20037 Clara Irish Water Spaniel Sally LewisSat  Sun  

20038 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20039 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20040 Tobin Barbet Denise RotemanSat  Sun  

20053 Trio Border Collie Kathy LofthouseSat  

20057 Kelsa All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy LofthouseSat  

20058 Roxie Golden Retriever Larry G RibbeckSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 10
24001 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24002 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  Sun  

24003 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

24004 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSun  

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  

24008 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24012 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSat  Sun  

24013 Zanie Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

12  inch jump height 1
12016 Bentley Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Louis HirschSat  

16  inch jump height 6
16027 Tika Miniature American Shepherd KC CooperSat  Sun  

16033 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSat  Sun  

16035 Tassie Golden Retriever Kris Donna MackSat  Sun  

16038 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParkjsSat  Sun  

16042 Buzz Keeshond Edward  TylerSat  Sun  

16045 Ember Australian Shepherd Michele GoyetteSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 6
20012 Birdie Border Collie Sophie JanavsSat  Sun  

20041 Dexi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20042 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSat  

20043 Fred Border Collie Kelly CannavanSat  

20046 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

20056 Cali Weimaraner Larry G RibbeckSun  

24  inch jump height 1
24009 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 3
8015 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8016 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSun  

8017 Jessy Cocker Spaniel Marilyn JaeSun  

12  inch jump height 6
12017 Blue Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12018 Wiggles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Louis HirschSat  

12019 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSun  

12020 Eliot Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSun  

12021 Matthew Cocker Spaniel Braydon WaitersSun  

12022 Levi Cocker Spaniel Braydon WaitersSun  

16  inch jump height 6
16036 Reba Australian Shepherd Cathie FallerSat  Sun  

16037 Zelle Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16039 Luna Border Collie Kim AllredSat  Sun  

16041 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

16043 Pixey Golden Retriever willis cameronSat  

16044 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

20  inch jump height 7
20044 Morrison Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

20045 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20047 Triple Play Australian Shepherd Sandra NorrisSat  

20048 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20049 Jedi Border Collie Kathleen BaushkeSat  Sun  

20050 Miss Ally Love Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Sun  

20052 Aretha Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2
24010 Bentley Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

24011 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4003 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 2
8013 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Ex/Mst

8006 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Novice

12  inch jump height 6
12009 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent TsurumaruSat  Ex/Mst

12011 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  Ex/Mst

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

12006 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Ex/Mst

12012 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Ex/Mst

12023 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 16
16001 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Ex/Mst

16002 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Ex/Mst

16008 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  Ex/Mst

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Ex/Mst

16016 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Ex/Mst

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16022 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  Ex/Mst

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Ex/Mst

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

16033 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSat  Open

16034 Tag Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSat  Open

16040 Wyatt Border Collie Nancy SoysterSat  Novice

16046 Dallas Rat Terrier Catherine ClementeSat  Novice

20  inch jump height 20
20020 Flower Poodle Jane BarackSat  Ex/Mst

20025 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Ex/Mst

20004 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Ex/Mst

20005 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Ex/Mst

20008 True Whippet Terri LoweSat  Ex/Mst

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Ex/Mst

20016 Ash Field Spaniel JoAnn BorchardSat  Ex/Mst

20017 Graphic Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Ex/Mst

20019 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

20021 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Ex/Mst

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Ex/Mst

20027 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  Ex/Mst



20032 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Ex/Mst

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Open

20022 Koda Australian Shepherd Alex UhlSat  Novice

20045 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Novice

20048 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Novice

20050 Miss Ally Love Border Collie Erin WelchSat  Novice

20051 Prim Border Collie Nancy SoysterSat  Novice

20054 Jessie Australian Shepherd Kent TsurumaruSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 7
24001 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Ex/Mst

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  Ex/Mst

24013 Zanie Weimaraner Louise BradySat  Ex/Mst

24007 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Open

24012 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSat  Open

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Novice

24014 Bomb Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Novice



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4003 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSun  

08  inch jump height 1
8002 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Jeanette IvieSun  

12  inch jump height 5
12007 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSun  

12011 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSun  

12012 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

12019 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSun  

16  inch jump height 11
16002 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSun  

16009 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16016 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16033 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSun  

16034 Tag Miniature American Shepherd Kathy SadoSun  

16044 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

16046 Dallas Rat Terrier Catherine ClementeSun  

20  inch jump height 15
20004 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSun  

20005 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20007 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSun  

20008 True Whippet Terri LoweSun  

20010 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  

20019 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

20021 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20022 Koda Australian Shepherd Alex UhlSun  

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSun  

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSun  

20033 Cashel Border Collie Lilyan CarewSun  

20045 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSun  

20048 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSun  

20054 Jessie Australian Shepherd Kent TsurumaruSun  

24  inch jump height 5
24001 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  

24002 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSun  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSun  



24012 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSun  

24014 Bomb Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

08  inch jump height 2

8004 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  

8009 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  

12  inch jump height 5

12004 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  

12005 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  

12006 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  

12009 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent TsurumaruSat  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  

16  inch jump height 12

16006 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSat  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  

16011 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSat  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  

16020 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  

16021 Prize Border Collie Kate MoureauxSat  

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  

16028 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  

16031 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  

20031 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

20  inch jump height 11

20001 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  

20007 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  

20010 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  

20024 Pup Border Collie David JeffersSat  

20025 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20026 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  

20028 Stash Border Collie Stacey FleischerSat  

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  

20035 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSat  

24  inch jump height 1

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 20-Jul 21)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 3
8004 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSun  

8009 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSun  

8012 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

12  inch jump height 4
12004 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSun  

12009 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent TsurumaruSun  

12013 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16  inch jump height 12
16006 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

16011 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16017 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16020 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSun  

16021 Prize Border Collie Kate MoureauxSun  

16023 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16028 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

16031 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSun  

16032 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16044 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

20  inch jump height 11
20007 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSun  

20010 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

20013 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  

20023 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSun  

20024 Pup Border Collie David JeffersSun  

20028 Stash Border Collie Stacey FleischerSun  

20029 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSun  

20034 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSun  

20035 X Belgian Tervuren Judy TurnerSun  

20036 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

24014 Bomb Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSun  


